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University: The Open University, UK 
Surname: Baralou 
Name: Evangelia 
Rank: Senior Lecturer 
Faculty: Business and Law 
Department: People and Organizations 
Scientific Domain: * Business Intelligence 

* Field of Specialization 
 

Academic qualifications 
(list by highest qualification) 

Qualification Year Awarding Institution Department Thesis title 
PHD 2006 Strathclyde University, UK 

 
Business School Organizational Knowledge 

Creation in Virtual Teams   
MSc 2000 Strathclyde University, UK 

 
Business School Business Information Technology 

Systems 
BSc 1999 Athens University of Economics 

and Business 
Computer Science  

     
 

Employment history – List by the three (3) most recent 
Period of employment 

Employer Location Position 
From To 

07/2015 - The Open University UK Senior Lecturer 
01/2007 - ALBA Graduate Business 

School 
Ελλάδα Academic Director 
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01/2014 - The Open University of 
Cyprus 

Cyprus SEP 

 
 
 

Key refereed journal papers, monographs, books, conference publications etc. List the five (5) more recent and other 
five (5) selected –(max total 10) 

Ref. Number Year Title Other authors Journal and 
Publisher /  
Conference 

Vol. Pages 

1 2020 GoFit Erasmus Project: A 
Transdisciplinary Approach for 
Exercise, Health and Tourism. 

In Cultural and Tourism 
Innovation in the Digital Era 

Daskalaki, K., Georgiadis, 
E., Katsoni, V., Malliou, P. 
and Panagiotou, G. 

Springer, Cham  281-
289 

2 2015 ‘How is new organizational 
knowledge created in a virtual 

context? A dialogical 
approach’ 

Tsoukas, H. Organization Studies 36(5) 593-
620 

3 2013 ‘Relational Emotions in 
Teleworking: Speech genres 

and the co-construction of 
fluid space and stable 

identities’  

McInnes, P. New Technology, 
Work and 

Employment 

28(2) 160-
175 

4 2012 'Bright, Excellent, Ignored: 
The Contribution of 

Luhmann’s System Theory 
and Its Problem of Non-

Connectivity to Academic 
Management Research' 

Wolf, P. Meissner, J. O. Historical Social 
Research 

142  

5       
6       
7       
8       
9       
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10       
       

 
 
 
 

Exhibitions (where applicable). List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected.  
(max total 10) 

Ref. Number Date Topic International / Local Location* Role in Exhibition 
1      
2      
3      
4      
5      
6      
7      
8      
9      

10      
*Specify venue, geographic location etc 

  
Research Projects. List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected  

(max total 10) 
Ref. 

Number 
Date Title Funded by Project Role* 

1 2019 GoFit Erasmus Project Erasmus/EU Scientific partner 
2     
3     
4     
5     
6     
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7     
8     
9     
10     

  
*Project Role: i.e. Scientific/Project Coordinator, Research Team Member, Researcher, Assistant Researcher, other 

 

Consulting Services and/or Participation in Councils / Boards/ Editorial Committees.  
List the five (5) more recent  

Ref. Number Period Organization Title of Position or Service Key Activities 
1     
2     
3     
4     
5     

 
 
 
 
 
 

Awards / International Recognition (where applicable). List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected. 
 (max total 10) 

Ref. 
Number 

Date Title Awarded by: 

1    
2    
3    
4    
5    
6    
7    
8    
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9    
10    

  
Other Achievements. List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected. 

 (max total 10) 
Ref. 

Number 
Date Title Key Activities: 

1    
2    
3    
4    
5    
6    
7    
8    
9    
10    

 
 
 
 
 


