**FORM NUM: 500.1.03** 

## **Academic Personnel Short Profile / Short CV**

University:	The Open University, UK
Surname:	Baralou
Name:	Evangelia
Rank:	Senior Lecturer
Faculty:	Business and Law
Department:	People and Organizations
Scientific Domain: *	Business Intelligence

<sup>\*</sup> Field of Specialization

	Academic qualifications (list by highest qualification)				
Qualification	Year	Awarding Institution	Department	Thesis title	
PHD	2006	Strathclyde University, UK	Business School	Organizational Knowledge Creation in Virtual Teams	
MSc	2000	Strathclyde University, UK	Business School	Business Information Technology Systems	
BSc	1999	Athens University of Economics and Business	Computer Science		

	Employment history – List by the three (3) most recent					
Period of employment		Franksian	Logation	Docition		
From	То	Employer	Location	Position		
07/2015	-	The Open University	UK	Senior Lecturer		
01/2007	-	ALBA Graduate Business School	Ελλάδα	Academic Director		

01/2014	-	The Open University of	Cyprus	SEP
		Cyprus		

Key <u>refereed</u> joเ	ırnal pape	ers, monographs, books, con five (5) sele	ference publications etc. l ected –(max total 10)	_ist the five (5) more r	ecent an	d other
Ref. Number	Year	Title	Other authors	Journal and Publisher / Conference	Vol.	Pages
1	2020	GoFit Erasmus Project: A Transdisciplinary Approach for Exercise, Health and Tourism. In Cultural and Tourism Innovation in the Digital Era	Daskalaki, K., Georgiadis, E., Katsoni, V., Malliou, P. and Panagiotou, G.	Springer, Cham		281- 289
2	2015	'How is new organizational knowledge created in a virtual context? A dialogical approach'	Tsoukas, H.	Organization Studies	36(5)	593- 620
3	2013	'Relational Emotions in Teleworking: Speech genres and the co-construction of fluid space and stable identities'	McInnes, P.	New Technology, Work and Employment	28(2)	160- 175
4	2012	'Bright, Excellent, Ignored: The Contribution of Luhmann's System Theory and Its Problem of Non- Connectivity to Academic Management Research'	Wolf, P. Meissner, J. O.	Historical Social Research	142	
5						
6						
7						
8						
9						

10			

	Exhibitions (where applicable). List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected. (max total 10)					
Ref. Number	Date	Topic	International / Local	Location*	Role in Exhibition	
1						
2						
3						
4						
5						
6						
7						
8						
9						
10						

<sup>\*</sup>Specify venue, geographic location etc

	Research Projects. List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected (max total 10)					
Ref. Number	Date	Title	Funded by	Project Role*		
1	2019	GoFit Erasmus Project	Erasmus/EU	Scientific partner		
2						
3						
4						
5						
6						

7	
8	
9	
10	

\*Project Role: i.e. Scientific/Project Coordinator, Research Team Member, Researcher, Assistant Researcher, other

	Consulting Services and/or Participation in Councils / Boards/ Editorial Committees. List the five (5) more recent				
Ref. Number	Period	Organization	Title of Position or Service	Key Activities	
1					
2					
3					
4					
5					

Awards	Awards / International Recognition (where applicable). List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected. (max total 10)					
Ref. Number	Date	Title	Awarded by:			
1						
2						
3						
4						
5						
6						
7						
8						

9		
10		

Other Achievements. List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected. (max total 10)			
Ref. Number	Date	Title	Key Activities:
1			
2			
3			
4			
5			
6			
7			
8			
9			
10			